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American Beacon DoubleLine Floating Rate Income FundSM

Monthly Holdings
September 30, 2025 (Unaudited) 

Shares/Par Value Fair Value

4L Technologies, Inc.  $  140,935  $  1,410

Acrisure LLC, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.000%)    584,847    583,204

ADMI Corp., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 7.125%)    275,066    259,468

AI Aqua Merger Sub, Inc., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.000%)    595,000    596,065

AlixPartners LLP, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.000%)    376,572    373,853

Allied Universal Holdco LLC, (6 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.750%)    345,000    346,097

Allspring Buyer LLC, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.500%)    45,000    45,056

Alpha Generation LLC, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.000%)    187,331    186,956

Alterra Mountain Co., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.500%)    30,000    30,019

Altice France SA, 10.170%, Due 8/15/2028, Series 2023 USD Term Loan B14, (3 mo. USD Secured 

Overnight Financing Rate + 5.500%)    405,000    390,825

Amentum Government Services Holdings LLC, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 

2.250%)    438,034    437,513

American Axle & Manufacturing, Inc., 6.375%, Due 10/15/2032    10,000    9,978

American Axle & Manufacturing, Inc., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.750%)    160,000    159,000

American Beacon U.S. Government Money Market Select Fund, 4.09%    7,589,769    7,589,769

AmWINS Group, Inc., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.250%)    289,271    289,080

APH Somerset Investor 2 LLC/APH2 Somerset Investor 2 LLC/APH3 Somerset Investor 2 LLC, 7.875%, 

Due 11/1/2029    10,000    10,436

Apple Bidco LLC, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.500%)    583,530    583,320

Apro LLC, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.750%)    334,156    333,237

Aramark Services, Inc., 5.000%, Due 2/1/2028    139,000    138,346

Aramark Services, Inc., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.000%)    87,782    87,874

Ardonagh Midco 3 PLC, (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.750%)    580,757    577,371

Ascend Learning LLC, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.000%)    698,246    697,226

Asurion LLC, 10.505%, Due 1/20/2029, Series 2021 2nd Lien Term Loan B4, (1 mo. USD Secured 

Overnight Financing Rate + 5.250%)    200,000    191,028

Asurion LLC, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 4.250%)    300,000    297,876

AthenaHealth Group, Inc., 8.012%, Due 2/15/2029, Series 2022 Term Loan B, (1 mo. USD Secured 

Overnight Financing Rate + 2.750%)    590,574    589,098

Aveanna Healthcare LLC, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.750%)    210,000    209,737

Bausch Health Cos., Inc., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 6.250%)    109,725    107,976

Boost Newco Borrower LLC, (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.000%)    90,801    90,839

Boots Group Finco LP, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 1.000%)    175,000    175,364

Boxer Parent Co., Inc., (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 8.750%)    698,509    694,321

Brand Industrial Services, Inc., (6 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 4.250%)    200,000    180,800

Brown Group Holding LLC, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.500%)    350,000    350,147

Caesars Entertainment, Inc., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.250%)    593,494    591,517

Camelot U.S. Acquisition LLC, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.750%)    645,000    640,769

Carnival Corp., 5.750%, Due 8/1/2032    10,000    10,175

Celanese U.S. Holdings LLC, 6.750%, Due 4/15/2033    5,000    4,981

Celanese U.S. Holdings LLC, 6.500%, Due 4/15/2030    5,000    5,032

Cengage Learning, Inc., (6 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.000%)    365,000    363,821

Central Parent, Inc., (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.250%)    63,827    55,068

Chamberlain Group, Inc., (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.750%)    269,325    269,438

Chord Energy Corp., 6.000%, Due 10/1/2030    20,000    19,854

Clarios Global LP, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.500%)    573,555    573,016

Clarios Global LP/Clarios U.S. Finance Co., 6.750%, Due 9/15/2032    30,000    30,662

Clear Channel Outdoor Holdings, Inc., 7.125%, Due 2/15/2031    5,000    5,170

Clear Channel Outdoor Holdings, Inc., 7.500%, Due 6/1/2029    5,000    4,856

Clear Channel Outdoor Holdings, Inc., (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.000%)    145,000    145,109

Clearwater Analytics LLC, (6 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.250%)    79,207    79,207

Cloud Software Group, Inc., 6.625%, Due 8/15/2033    10,000    10,179

Cloud Software Group, Inc., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.000%)    188,111    188,758

Clydesdale Acquisition Holdings, Inc., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 4.250%)    390,000    389,341

CNT Holdings I Corp., (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.250%)    254,361    254,140

Colossus Acquireco LLC, (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 1.750%)    600,000    596,154

CommScope, Inc., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.750%)    565,000    571,356

CoreLogic, Inc., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.500%)    299,221    298,940

CoreWeave, Inc., 9.250%, Due 6/1/2030    5,000    5,165

Cornerstone Building Brands, Inc., 9.500%, Due 8/15/2029    10,000    9,681

Cornerstone Building Brands, Inc., (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.000%)    199,496    181,043

Cornerstone Generation LLC, (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.250%)    188,750    189,930

Cotiviti Corp., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.750%)    1,191,990    1,169,640
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Creative Artists Agency LLC, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.500%)    188,318    188,514

Crown Finance U.S., Inc., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 4.500%)    329,175    328,230

CSC Holdings LLC, 9.327%, Due 1/18/2028, Series 2022 Term Loan B6, (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight 

Financing Rate + 2.000%)    330,000    327,667

Dcli Bidco LLC, 7.750%, Due 11/15/2029    15,000    15,594

Dealer Tire LLC/DT Issuer LLC, 8.000%, Due 2/1/2028    10,000    9,891

Deep Blue Operating I LLC, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.750%)    180,000    180,000

Delta 2 Lux SARL, (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 4.000%)    278,794    278,708

DexKo Global, Inc., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 4.250%)    194,496    191,402

DG Investment Intermediate Holdings 2, Inc., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 9.250%)    510,000    510,244

Directv Financing LLC, 8.875%, Due 2/1/2030    10,000    9,877

DirecTV Financing LLC, (6 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 4.250%)    116,879    116,964

DISH DBS Corp., 5.125%, Due 6/1/2029    5,000    4,276

DISH DBS Corp., 5.750%, Due 12/1/2028    10,000    9,590

Dynata    2,436    33,088

EAB Global, Inc., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.000%)    204,418    198,833

Eagle Parent Corp., (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 4.250%)    498,708    497,696

EG America LLC, (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.500%)    234,413    235,500

EMRLD Borrower LP, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 4.500%)    478,800    476,783

Fertitta Entertainment LLC, 8.561%, Due 1/27/2029, Series 2022 Term Loan B, (1 mo. USD Secured 

Overnight Financing Rate + 3.250%)    349,096    348,481

Fertitta Entertainment LLC/Fertitta Entertainment Finance Co., Inc., 6.750%, Due 1/15/2030    5,000    4,687

Finastra USA, Inc., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.000%)    105,000    104,513

Flutter Financing BV, (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.750%)    799,339    796,114

Focus Financial Partners LLC, 7.065%, Due 9/15/2031, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 

2.750%)    1,265,378    1,265,504

Freedom Mortgage Holdings LLC, 8.375%, Due 4/1/2032    5,000    5,241

Froneri Lux FinCo SARL, (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.500%)    600,000    598,404

Gainwell Acquisition Corp., 8.767%, Due 10/1/2027, Series Term Loan B, (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight 

Financing Rate + 4.000%)    498,691    490,089

Garda World Security Corp., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.000%)    364,085    363,994

Gates Global LLC, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 1.750%)    608,463    607,350

GBT U.S. III LLC, (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.500%)    187,806    188,137

GC Ferry Acquisition I, Inc., (6 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 6.000%)    120,000    118,715

GEE Acquisition Holdings Corp.    94,492    —

Genesee & Wyoming, Inc., 6.250%, Due 4/15/2032    139,000    141,244

GFL Environmental, Inc., (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.500%)    182,514    182,275

GOGO Intermediate Holdings LLC, (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.000%)    210,000    208,228

Golden State Foods LLC, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 4.000%)    430,465    430,903

Graham Packaging Co., Inc., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.500%)    371,337    371,181

Grant Thornton Advisors LLC, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.500%)    588,656    584,647

Gray Media, Inc., 7.250%, Due 8/15/2033    5,000    4,952

Gray Media, Inc., 9.625%, Due 7/15/2032    10,000    10,216

Green Infrastructure Partners, Inc., (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.750%)    465,000    465,000

Harsco Corp., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.250%)    473,763    472,185

Hexion Holdings Corp., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 4.000%)    567,896    566,782

HighTower Holdings LLC, (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.750%)    629,679    628,502

Hilton Domestic Operating Co., Inc., 3.625%, Due 2/15/2032    127,000    116,230

HUB International Ltd., (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.250%)    240,852    241,146

iHeartCommunications, Inc., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 5.775%)    69,824    60,856

INEOS Quattro Holdings U.K. Ltd., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 4.250%)    324,185    277,720

INEOS U.S. Finance LLC, 8.702%, Due 2/18/2030, Series 2023 USD Term Loan B, (1 mo. USD Secured 

Overnight Financing Rate + 3.250%)    369,068    333,084

Internap Holding LLC    63,490    —

Invesco Senior Loan ETF    117,121    2,451,343

ION Platform Finance U.S., Inc., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.750%)    340,000    336,825

IQVIA, Inc., 5.000%, Due 5/15/2027    139,000    138,614

Iron Mountain, Inc., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.000%)    907,690    907,463

Kaman Corp., (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 5.500%)    203,986    203,203

Kenan Advantage Group, Inc., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.250%)    287,075    282,858

Kodiak Gas Services LLC, 6.750%, Due 10/1/2035    10,000    10,271

Kodiak Gas Services LLC, 6.500%, Due 10/1/2033    10,000    10,181

Lamar Media Corp., 5.375%, Due 11/1/2033    10,000    9,931

Lavender U.S. HoldCo 1, Inc., (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.750%)    140,000    140,000

LBM Acquisition LLC, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.750%)    329,167    320,674
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LC AHAB U.S. Bidco LLC, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.000%)    339,144    338,719

Level 3 Financing, Inc., 6.875%, Due 6/30/2033    30,000    30,577

LifePoint Health, Inc., 7.817%, Due 5/17/2031, (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.500%)    476,656    474,125

Light & Wonder International, Inc., 6.250%, Due 10/1/2033    45,000    45,076

Light & Wonder International, Inc., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.250%)    191,339    191,459

LSF12 Crown U.S. Commercial Bidco LLC, (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.500%)    109,477    109,477

Lumen Technologies, Inc., (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.000%)    480,000    476,467

Madison IAQ LLC, 8.790%, Due 6/21/2028, Series Term Loan, (6 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing 

Rate + 2.500%)    353,316    353,376

Madison IAQ LLC, 5.875%, Due 6/30/2029    139,000    137,277

Madison Safety & Flow LLC, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.750%)    249,526    249,683

Mars, Inc., 1.625%, Due 7/16/2032    128,000    108,256

McAfee LLC, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.000%)    299,246    285,313

Meade Pipeline Co. LLC, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.000%)    175,000    174,781

Medline Borrower LP, 5.250%, Due 10/1/2029    25,000    24,782

MH Sub I LLC, (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.500%)    398,995    366,577

Michaels Cos., Inc., 7.693%, Due 4/15/2028, Series 2021 Term Loan B, (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight 

Financing Rate + 4.250%)    140,000    131,950

Mitchell International, Inc., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.250%)    339,845    339,338

Mondelez International, Inc., 1.875%, Due 10/15/2032    127,000    108,495

Motion Finco SARL, (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.500%)    94,763    84,742

Nabors Industries, Inc., 9.125%, Due 1/31/2030    10,000    10,451

Natgasoline LLC, (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.750%)    109,308    110,311

NCL Corp. Ltd., 5.875%, Due 1/15/2031    10,000    9,996

NCL Corp. Ltd., 6.250%, Due 9/15/2033    10,000    10,056

NEP Group, Inc., (6 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 4.250%)    325,066    322,358

Newell Brands, Inc., 6.375%, Due 5/15/2030    5,000    4,955

Nexstar Broadcasting, Inc., (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.500%)    219,450    219,097

NGL Energy Partners LP, (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.000%)    189,519    189,599

Nissan Motor Acceptance Co. LLC, 6.125%, Due 9/30/2030    10,000    9,997

NorthPole Newco SARL, 11.000%, Due 12/31/2025, Series 2022 PIK Term Loan, (6 mo. USD Secured 

Overnight Financing Rate + 2.750%)    26,112    —

NorthPole Newco SARL, (6 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 1.750%)    3,425,455    —

NorthPole Newco SARL, Due 12/31/2025, Series 2022 Revolver, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight 

Financing Rate + 2.000%)    279,682    —

NorthPole Newco SARL, Due 3/3/2025, Series 2022 Term Loan B1, (6 mo. USD Secured Overnight 

Financing Rate + 2.750%)    1,314,539    —

NPC International, Inc., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.750%)    753,204    —

NRG Energy, Inc., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 1.750%)    344,127    344,020

Nvent Electric PLC, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.000%)    35,233    35,354

OneDigital Borrower LLC, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 6.000%)    845,000    844,485

OneMain Finance Corp., 6.500%, Due 3/15/2033    30,000    30,075

Ontario Gaming GTA LP, (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 4.250%)    239,391    233,219

OVG Business Services LLC, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.000%)    269,320    268,647

Parexel International Corp., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.500%)    583,530    583,834

Perrigo Investments LLC, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.000%)    362,284    361,679

PetSmart, Inc., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 4.000%)    175,000    172,267

Pinnacle Buyer LLC, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 6.000%)    80,000    80,100

Polaris Newco LLC, 8.733%, Due 6/2/2028, Series USD Term Loan B, (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight 

Financing Rate + 3.750%)    240,000    231,034

Pretzel Parent, Inc., (6 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.750%)    30,000    29,850

Prime Security Services Borrower LLC, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 1.750%)    938,032    928,502

Project Aurora U.S. Finco, Inc., (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.750%)    100,000    100,125

Proofpoint, Inc., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.000%)    588,506    590,042

PUG LLC, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 4.750%)    201,943    199,838

Qnity Electronics, Inc., 6.250%, Due 8/15/2033    10,000    10,212

Qnity Electronics, Inc., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 4.250%)    435,000    434,456

Quikrete Holdings, Inc., (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.000%)    583,534    583,137

Quikrete Holdings, Inc., 6.750%, Due 3/1/2033    35,000    36,371

Radiology Partners, Inc., (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 4.500%)    350,000    348,834

RealPage, Inc., (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.000%)    349,091    348,127

Resideo Funding, Inc., (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 4.000%)    380,799    380,505

Rivers Enterprise Borrower LLC/Rivers Enterprise Finance Corp., 6.625%, Due 2/1/2033    30,000    30,397

Rivers Enterprise Lender LLC/Rivers Enterprise Lender Corp., 6.250%, Due 10/15/2030    5,000    5,041

Ryan Specialty Group LLC, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.000%)    181,145    181,089



American Beacon DoubleLine Floating Rate Income FundSM

Monthly Holdings
September 30, 2025 (Unaudited) 

Sauer Brands, Inc., (6 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 4.750%)    246,223    247,570

SBA Communications Corp., 3.875%, Due 2/15/2027    139,000    136,908

Seaspan Corp., 5.500%, Due 8/1/2029    15,000    14,462

SGH2 LLC, (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 4.500%)    175,000    175,000

Six Flags Entertainment Corp., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.000%)    239,394    237,658

Solstice Advanced Materials, Inc., 5.625%, Due 9/30/2033    20,000    20,069

Southcross Energy Partners LLC    533,359    —

Southcross Energy Partners LLC    2,077,530    —

Southern Veterinary Partners LLC, (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.500%)    357,417    356,584

SPDR Blackstone Senior Loan ETF    45,799    1,904,322

SS&C Technologies, Inc., 5.500%, Due 9/30/2027    276,000    275,664

Staples, Inc., 10.750%, Due 9/1/2029    10,000    9,888

Staples, Inc., (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 5.750%)    159,597    150,996

Starwood Property Trust, Inc., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 4.250%)    125,000    125,079

Starwood Property Trust, Inc., 5.250%, Due 10/15/2028    15,000    15,002

Stonepeak Bayou Holdings LP, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.750%)    120,000    119,700

Tallgrass Energy Partners LP/Tallgrass Energy Finance Corp., 6.750%, Due 3/15/2034    5,000    4,954

Team Health Holdings, Inc., (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 4.500%)    194,513    193,985

Tiger Acquisition LLC, (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.500%)    50,000    49,790

Titan Acquisition Ltd., (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 4.500%)    274,205    274,736

TK Elevator Midco GmbH, (6 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.000%)    488,726    489,792

TK Elevator U.S. Newco, Inc., 5.250%, Due 7/15/2027    139,000    138,518

TKO Worldwide Holdings LLC, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.750%)    79,800    79,887

TransDigm, Inc., 6.250%, Due 1/31/2034    5,000    5,137

TransDigm, Inc., (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.500%)    875,000    873,880

TransDigm, Inc., 6.750%, Due 1/31/2034    5,000    5,170

Trident TPI Holdings, Inc., (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.750%)    114,711    112,512

TRQ Sales LLC, (6 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 1.750%)    80,000    80,051

Twitter, Inc., (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.000%)    274,295    268,848

U.S. Foods, Inc., 5.750%, Due 4/15/2033    139,000    139,764

UKG, Inc., (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.500%)    600,000    599,226

Univision Communications, Inc., 9.492%, Due 6/24/2029, Series 2022 1st Lien Term Loan B, (3 mo. USD 

Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 4.250%)    289,253    289,102

Univision Communications, Inc., 7.375%, Due 6/30/2030    5,000    5,024

Venture Global LNG, Inc., 8.375%, Due 6/1/2031    20,000    20,993

Venture Global Plaquemines LNG LLC, 6.500%, Due 1/15/2034    10,000    10,523

Veritiv Corp., (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 4.000%)    117,088    115,754

Vertiv Group Corp., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 1.750%)    1,250    1,252

Vestis Corp., (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.250%)    36,503    34,252

Victory Capital Holdings, Inc., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.750%)    60,000    59,888

Victra Holdings LLC, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.750%)    316,000    316,199

Victra Holdings LLC/Victra Finance Corp., 8.750%, Due 9/15/2029    30,000    31,452

Viking Cruises Ltd., 5.875%, Due 10/15/2033    20,000    20,020

Virgin Media Bristol LLC, 8.311%, Due 3/31/2031, Series 2023 USD Term Loan Y, (1 mo. USD Secured 

Overnight Financing Rate + 2.000%)    235,000    231,498

Virtus Investment Partners, Inc., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.750%)    95,000    94,881

Vizient, Inc., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 1.750%)    169,280    169,492

Voyager Parent LLC, (3 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.500%)    350,000    350,480

VT Topco, Inc., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.000%)    112,457    108,802

Wand NewCo 3, Inc., (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.500%)    350,694    349,312

Warnermedia Holdings, Inc., 5.050%, Due 3/15/2042    5,000    3,988

Warnermedia Holdings, Inc., 4.054%, Due 3/15/2029, Series WI    10,000    9,638

Warnermedia Holdings, Inc., 4.279%, Due 3/15/2032    5,000    4,581

Watco Cos. LLC/Watco Finance Corp., 7.125%, Due 8/1/2032    40,000    41,381

Wayfair LLC, 7.250%, Due 10/31/2029    5,000    5,158

WBI Operating LLC, 6.500%, Due 10/15/2033    20,000    20,000

Weatherford International Ltd., 6.750%, Due 10/15/2033    20,000    20,015

Whatabrands LLC, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.000%)    598,492    598,798

White Cap Buyer LLC, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.250%)    332,804    332,734

Windstream Services LLC, 7.500%, Due 10/15/2033    5,000    5,000

Zayo Group Holdings, Inc., 9.352%, Due 3/9/2027, Series 2022 USD Incremental Term Loan B, (1 mo. 

USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 4.175%)    337,828    337,223

Zelis Payments Buyer, Inc., (6 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 3.000%)    295,000    294,853

Ziggo Financing Partnership, (1 mo. USD Secured Overnight Financing Rate + 2.500%)    335,000    333,955


